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bl 1*2 2*2
ANV ES nm 1310; 1550| 980; 1064 | 1310; 1550 | 980; 1064
TR KA nm +40 +20 +40 +20
Pt Am 4 dB 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2
H44 (50/50) dB 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8
Fowin dB 01/99~50/50
HoL (et dB 22 22 22 22
Bt O dB 20 20 18 18
/N B AR dB 50
/N R dB 50
Tap Port SMF-28E, Hi1060 or PM Panda fiber
g xR
Port 1 & 3 PM Panda fiber

AZRAXHF mW 300

RZRKBA N 5

1*2 (F&) k% H3%|1,2(tap)

1*2 (BA) K H3%|1, 2(tap)

2%2 (FR) X W 1%]3, 4(tap); W 3t%|1, 2(tap)

2*2 (BR) i B 12|2(tap), 3; @4%|3(tap), 2
THERE C -5to+70
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ik 75 C -40to+85
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DL S BB aL8dE, &k, HAMEMO.3dB, EEF#ED5dB, HAA2dB,
Bk, BRAKEY# 18 #hxt o,
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7= i 4 AR PR AR & 2
s EA 1=1*2; 2=2*2
THERK 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980=980nm
2t 01=1/99; 02=2/9805=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 50=50/50

T AE % 1] S=1& % ; F=belh; B=H %

TAP® 4% |1=PM Panda fiber; 2=SMF-28E; 3=Hi1060

1,342 %  |1=PM Panda fiber; 2=SMF-28E; 3=Hi1060

R4 EA 0=250umBE K 4F; 1=900umMEE; 2=2.0mmiIrE®; 3=3.0NEH¥

HRESL KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




